P R O D U C T  D ATA
Miniature CCLD Accelerometer Types 4394 and 4397-A
Piezoelectric Accelerometers
Features
• High frequency
• High sensitivity-to-mass ratio
Description
Types 4394 and 4397-A are piezoelectric DeltaShear, Unigain

threaded hole
Mounting Torque Nm (lbf-in) Max. 0.6 (5.3), Min. 0.2 (1.8)
Ordering Information
Type 4394
includes the following accessories:
• Carrying Box
• Calibration Chart
• AO-1381-D-012: Cable M3 (M) to 10–32 UNF (M),
1.2 m, 250 °C (482 °F)
• 3×YS-8321: Steel stud with flange, M3/M3,
3.5 mm
Type 4397
includes the following accessories:
• Carrying Box
• Calibration Chart
• AO-1381-D-012: Cable M3 (M) to 10–32 UNF (M),
1.2 m, 250 °C (482 °F)
• 4×YS-8321: Steel stud with flange, M3/M3,
3.5 mm
Type 4397-A
includes the following accessories:
• Carrying Box
• Calibration Chart
• 1×YS-8321: Steel stud with flange, M3/M3,
3.5 mm
Optional Accessories
AO-0283 Super low-noise coaxial cable,
M3 to 10–32 UNF, 250 °C (482 °F)
AO-0339 Flexible low-noise coaxial cable,
M3 to 10–32 UNF, 250 °C (482 °F)
AO-1381 Flexible double-screened low-noise
coaxial cable, M3 to 10–32 UNF,
250 °C (482 °F)
AO-0641 Low-cost coaxial cable, M3 to BNC,
90 °C (194 °F)
AO-0698 Super low-noise coaxial cable, M3 to
SMB, 250 °C (482 °F)
UA-0867 25 × cement stud, M3, 8.0 mm dia.
UA-0186 25 × extension connector 10–32 UNF
UA-1075 5 × mounting magnet